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GLOBAL	
  SOLUTION	
  NETWORKS	
   www.gsnetworks.org	
  
Don	
  Tapscott	
   Executive	
  Director	
  	
   don@tapscott.com	
  
Joan	
  Bigham	
   Managing	
  Director	
   joan@gsnetworks.org	
  
Anthony	
  Williams	
   Executive	
  Editor	
   anthony@gsnetworks.org	
  
Kejina	
  Robinson	
   Research	
  Manager	
   kejina@gsnetworks.org	
  
Carley	
  Williamson	
   Program	
  Assistant	
   carley@gsnetworks.org	
  
	
   	
    
ACCENTURE	
   	
   www.accenture.com	
  
Michael	
  Denham	
   President	
  &	
  Country	
  Managing	
  Director	
   michael.denham@accenture.com	
  
Meg	
  Sintzel	
   Director,	
  Canada	
  &	
  Eastern	
  US,	
  Marketing	
  &	
  

Communications	
  
meg.sintzel@accenture.com	
  

	
   	
   	
  
BRANDAID	
  PROJECT	
   www.brandaidproject.com 
Tony	
  Pigott	
   Co-­‐Founder	
   tpigott@brandaidproject.com	
  
Cameron	
  Brohman	
   Co-­‐Founder	
  	
   cbrohman@brandaidproject.com	
  
Rasool	
  Verjee	
   Chief	
  Success	
  Officer,	
  Resultancy	
  Group	
   rsoool@resultancygroup.com	
  
	
   	
   	
  
CANADIAN	
  BROADCASTING	
  COMPANY	
   www.cbc.com	
  
Adam	
  Killick	
   Producer	
   adamkillick@icloud.com	
  
	
   	
    
COLUMBIA	
  UNIVERSITY	
  School	
  of	
  International	
  &	
  Public	
  Affairs	
  	
   new.sipa.columbia.edu 
Bruce	
  Jenks	
   Adjunct	
  Professor,	
  International	
  &	
  Public	
  

Affairs;	
  UN	
  Development	
  Programme	
  
bruce.jenks@gmail.com	
  

	
  
	
   	
    
CRISISCOMMONS	
   	
   www.crisiscommons.org 
David	
  Black	
   Director	
   david@crisiscommons.org 
	
   	
    
DELOITTE	
   	
   www.deloitte.com 
William	
  Eggers	
   Global	
  Director,	
  Deloitte	
  Research	
  Public	
  Sector	
   weggers@deloitte.com 
	
   	
    
GOOGLE	
   	
   WWW.google.com	
  
Jacob	
  Glick	
   Head	
  of	
  Central	
  Public	
  Policy	
  &	
  Government	
  

Relations	
  
glick@google.com	
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GOVERNMENT	
  of	
  CANADA	
   	
   www.international.gc.ca	
  
Roger	
  Scott-­‐Douglas	
  
	
  

Assistant	
  Secretary,	
  Priorities	
  &	
  Planning,	
  
Treasury	
  Board	
  Secretariat	
  

roger.scott-­‐douglas@tbs-­‐sct.gc.ca	
  

Robert	
  Fonberg	
   Former	
  Deputy	
  Minister	
  of	
  National	
  Defence	
   rfonberg@rogers.com 
Jean-­‐Francois	
  Morel	
   Deputy	
  Director,	
  Strategic	
  Analysis,	
  

Department	
  of	
  National	
  Defence	
  	
  
Jean-­‐Francois.Morel@Forces.gc.ca	
  

	
   	
   	
  
GOVERNMENT	
  of	
  ONTARIO,	
  Cabinet	
  Office	
   www.ontario.ca	
  
Honey	
  Dacanay	
   Senior	
  Policy	
  Advisor	
   honey.dacanay@ontario.ca	
  
Rob	
  Dowler	
   Assistant	
  Deputy	
  Minister	
   rob.dowler@ontario.ca	
  
	
   	
    
GOVERNMENT	
  of	
  ONTARIO,	
  Ministry	
  of	
  Consumer	
  Services	
   www.ontario.ca	
  
Giles	
  Gherson	
   Deputy	
  Minister	
   giles.gherson@ontario.ca	
  
Renu	
  Kulendran	
   Executive	
  Lead	
   renu.kulendran@ontario.ca	
  
Kirsten	
  Mania	
   Strategic	
  Operations/ERDMC	
   kirsten.mania@ontario.ca	
  
Jason	
  McLean	
   Strategic	
  Operations/ERDMC	
   jason.mclean@ontario.ca	
  
Sam	
  Noorani	
   Risk	
  &	
  Assurance	
  Consultant	
  	
   sam.noorani@ontario.ca	
  
	
   	
    
GOVERNMENT	
  of	
  ONTARIO,	
  Ministry	
  of	
  the	
  Environment	
   www.ontario.ca	
  
Ines	
  Havet	
   Senior	
  Economist	
   ines.havet@ontario.ca	
  
	
   	
    
GOVERNMENT	
  of	
  ONTARIO,	
  Ministry	
  of	
  Finance	
   www.ontario.ca	
  
Jeet	
  Chatterjee	
   Economic	
  &	
  Policy	
  Analyst	
   jeet.chatterjee@ontario.ca	
  
	
   	
   	
  
GOVERNMENT	
  of	
  ONTARIO,	
  Ministry	
  of	
  Government	
  Services	
   www.ontario.ca	
  
David	
  Nicholl	
   Corporate	
  CIO	
   david.nicholl@ontario.ca	
  
Fred	
  Pitt	
   Corporate	
  Chief	
  Strategist	
   fred.pitt@ontario.ca	
  
	
   	
    
GOVERNMENT	
  of	
  ONTARIO,	
  Ministry	
  of	
  Labour	
   www.ontario.ca	
  
Mike	
  Anderson	
   Chief	
  Administrative	
  Officer	
   mike.anderson@ontario.ca	
  
Jules	
  Arntz-­‐Gray	
   Project	
  Manager,	
  Mining	
   jules.arntz-­‐gray@ontario.ca	
  
Jo-­‐Anne	
  Regimbal-­‐Kung	
   Administration	
   jo-­‐anne.regimbal-­‐kung@ontario.ca	
  
	
   	
    
GOVERNMENT	
  of	
  ONTARIO,	
  Ministry	
  of	
  Training,	
  Colleges	
  &	
  Universities	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   www.ontario.ca	
  
Wendy	
  Feldman	
   Coordinator	
   wendy.feldman@ontario.ca	
  
	
   	
   	
  
HUMAN	
  RIGHTS	
  WATCH	
   	
   www.hrw.org	
  
Kathryn	
  Semogas	
   Advocacy	
  Committee	
   k.semogas@gmail.com	
  
	
   	
   	
  
INSTITUTE	
  FOR	
  COMPETITIVENESS,	
  INDIA	
   www.competitiveness.in	
  
Amit	
  Kapoor	
   Honorary	
  Chairman	
   amit.kapoor@competitiveness.in	
  
	
   	
    
INSTITUTO	
  DE	
  ENGENHARIA,	
  BRAZIL	
   www.ie.org.br	
  
Carl	
  Amorim	
   Business	
  Consultant	
   carl@amorim.blog.br	
  
	
   	
    
LIBERTY	
  GLOBAL	
   www.libertyglobal.com	
  
Bill	
  Warga	
   Vice	
  President,	
  Technology	
   bwarga@libertyglobal.com	
  
	
   	
   	
  
LUUM	
   	
   www.luum.com 
Ken	
  Irving	
   Co-­‐Founder	
  &	
  Chairman	
   kenneth.c.irving@73dockstreet.com	
  
Sohier	
  Hall	
   CEO	
   sohier@luum.com	
  
Andrew	
  Hilts	
   Online	
  Policy	
  Designer	
   andrew@luum.com	
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MASTERCARD	
   	
   www.mastercardcenter.org 
Walt	
  Macnee	
   President,	
  MasterCard	
  Center	
  for	
  Inclusive	
  

Growth	
  
walt_macnee@mastercard.com 

	
   	
   	
  
MERIDIAN	
  INSTITUTE	
   	
   www.merid.org	
  
Kristy	
  Buckley	
   Senior	
  Mediator	
  &	
  Program	
  Manager	
   kbuckley@merid.org	
  
	
   	
   	
  
MARTIN	
  PROSPERITY	
  INSTITUTE	
  Rotman	
  School	
  of	
  Management	
   www.martinprosperity.org	
  
Jamison	
  Steeve	
   Executive	
  Director	
   jamison.steeve@rotman.utoronto.ca	
  	
  
Kevin	
  Stolarick	
   Associate	
  Director	
  	
   kms@rotman.utoronto.ca	
  
Kim	
  Silk	
   Data	
  Librarian	
   kim.silk@rotman.utoronto.ca	
  
	
   	
   	
  
NATURAL	
  RESOURCES	
  DEFENSE	
  COUNCIL	
   www.nrdc.org	
  
Brendan	
  Guy	
   Global	
  Policy	
  Fellow	
   bguy@nrdc.org	
  
Jacob	
  Scherr	
   Director,	
  Global	
  Policy	
  &	
  Advocacy	
   jscherr@nrdc.org	
  
	
   	
   	
  
OCAD	
  UNIVERSITY	
   www.idrc.ocad.ca 
Jutta	
  Treviranus	
   Director,	
  Inclusive	
  Design	
  Research	
  Centre	
   jtreviranus@faculty.ocadu.ca 
	
   	
    
PRESEDENCIA	
  de	
  la	
  REPUBLICA	
   www.presidencia.gob.mx 
Romy	
  Barberi	
   Estrategia	
  Digital	
  Nacional	
   romy.barberi@presidencia.gob.mx 
	
   	
   	
  
QUALCOMM	
   	
   www.qualcomm.com	
  
Molly	
  Gavin	
   Senior	
  Manager,	
  International	
  Government	
  Affairs	
   mgavin@qualcomm.com	
  
	
   	
   	
  
ROCKEFELLER	
  FOUNDATION	
   	
   www.rockfound.org	
  
Faizal	
  Karmali	
   Associate	
  Director	
  of	
  Global	
  Engagement	
   fkarmali@rockfound.org	
  
	
   	
   	
  
ROTMAN	
  SCHOOL	
  OF	
  MANAGEMENT	
  University	
  of	
  Toronto	
   www.rotman.utoronto.ca	
  
Walid	
  Hejazi	
   Associate	
  Professor	
   hejazi@rotman.utoronto.ca	
  
Lili	
  Litwin	
   Executive	
  Director,	
  Advancement	
   lili.litwin@rotman.utoronto.ca	
  
Adele	
  Sacks	
   Associate	
  Director,	
  Donor	
  Relations	
   adele.sacks@rotman.utoronto.ca	
  
	
   	
   	
  
ROYAL	
  BANK	
  OF	
  CANADA	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   www.rbc.com	
  
Shari	
  Austin	
   Executive	
  Director	
   shari.austin@rbc.com	
  
	
   	
   	
  
SAP	
   www.sap.com	
  
Daniel	
  Wellers	
   Global	
  Lead	
  for	
  the	
  SAP	
  Center	
  for	
  Business	
  Insight	
   daniel.wellers@sap.com	
  
	
   	
   	
  
SEAGATE	
   	
   www.seagate.com	
  
Brook	
  Hartzell	
   Director	
  of	
  Global	
  Operation	
  Strategy	
   brook.e.hartzell@seagate.com	
  
	
   	
   	
  
SOCIALSTRUCT	
  ADVISORY	
  GROUP	
   www.socialstruct.com	
  
Mike	
  Dover	
   Managing	
  Partner	
   mike@mikedover.com	
  
	
   	
   	
  
TECHGIRLS	
  CANADA	
   www.techgirls.ca	
  
Saadia	
  Muzaffar	
   Founder	
   saadia@techgirls.ca	
  
	
   	
   	
  
TECHNICAL	
  STANDARDS	
  &	
  SAFETY	
  AUTHORITY	
   www.tssa.org	
  
Michael	
  Beard	
   President	
  &	
  CEO	
   mbeard@tssa.org	
  
	
   	
   	
  
UNITED	
  NATIONS	
  OPERATIONS	
  &	
  CRISIS	
  CENTRE	
   	
  
Mahsa	
  Hedayati	
   Operations	
  Officer	
   mahsahedayati@gmail.com	
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US	
  DEPARTMENT	
  of	
  STATE	
   www.state.gov	
  
Thomas	
  Debass	
   Deputy	
  Special	
  Representative	
  for	
  Global	
  

Partnerships	
  
debasst@state.gov	
  

	
   	
   	
  
WORLD	
  VISION	
   www.worldvision.org	
  
Brad	
  Henderson	
   Global	
  Advisor,	
  Collaboration	
  &	
  Partnering	
   brad_henderson@worldvision.ca	
  
	
   	
   	
  
GUESTS	
   	
   	
  
Jim	
  Daly	
   Former	
  Editor,	
  TED	
  Books	
   jamesrdaly@yahoo.com	
  
Bill	
  Gillies	
   President,	
  Gillies	
  Communication	
   bill@gillies.com	
  
Richard	
  Hollis	
   CEO,	
  Holonis	
   rhollis@holonis.com	
  
Sarah	
  Margolius	
   Project	
  Management	
  Consultant,	
  Public-­‐Private	
  

Partnerships	
  	
  
smargolius@me.com	
  

Stephen	
  Tile	
   Partner,	
  Ignite-­‐Lab	
   steve@ignite-­‐lab.com	
  
	
   	
  
UNIVERSITY	
  OF	
  TORONTO	
  	
  Graduate	
  Students	
   	
  
Mary	
  Milner	
   GSN	
  Research	
  Assistant,	
  MGA	
  Candidate	
  	
   maryeileen@live.com	
  
Michael	
  Stacey	
   GSN	
  Research	
  Assistant,	
  MPP	
  Candidate	
   michael.stacey.yorku@gmail.com	
  
Jeremy	
  Fish	
   MGA	
  Candidate,	
  Munk	
  School	
  of	
  Global	
  Affairs	
   jfish03@gmail.com	
  
Theo	
  Milosevic	
   MGA	
  Candidate,	
  Munk	
  School	
  of	
  Global	
  Affairs	
   theodoremilosevic@gmail.com	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  


